Wio's GonIng To BLACKOUT AT STONEY BoTToM 20267

Alias

Woody Shootem
Broke N West
Lever Action Landon
Lifer

Not Dead Ed
Hairless

Mean Mary

SASS#
24816
20185

107605
44051

110351
45834
45913

Category

Senior Gunfighter
Cattle Baron

Classic Cowboy

Josey Wales

Senior

Silver Senior Gunfighter
Lady Gunfighter



