

WHO'S COMING TO BLACKOUT AT STONEY BOTTOM 2026?

Alias	SASS#	Category
Woody Shootem	24816	Senior Gunfighter
Broke N West	20185	Cattle Baron
Lever Action Landon	107605	Classic Cowboy
Lifer	44051	Josey Wales
Not Dead Ed	110351	Senior
Hairless	45834	Silver Senior Gunfighter
Mean Mary	45913	Lady Gunfighter